
Bakewell/Castleton • Eyam • Bamford • Sheffield

30.10.11

Monday to Saturday

Bakewell, Square ......................................
Hassop, Eyre Arms .....................................
Calver, Bridge Inn .......................................
Stoney Middleton .......................................
Eyam, Hawkhill Road ..............................
Stoney Middleton, opposite Royal Oak ..
Calver Sough ...............................................
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant ....................
Hathersage, Little John ..............................

Castleton, Bus Station ........................
Hope, Car Park .......................................

Bamford Station ..........................................
Bamford, Derwent Hotel ..........................
Yorkshire Bridge Inn ..................................

Fearfall Wood ...........................................
Derwent, Fairholmes ..............................
Fearfall Wood ...........................................

Ladybower Inn ............................................
Rivelin Dams................................................
Crosspool ....................................................
Brook Hill ....................................................
Sheffield, Interchange .............................

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council  Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday service is operated by TM TRAVEL

273 274 275HULLEYS

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .
0909
0913
0918
0920
0922
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
0924
0931
0937
0944
0954

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .
0709
0713
0718
0720
0722
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
0724
0731
0737
0744
0754

1235
1243
1250
1252
1256
1300
1302
1306
1313
. . . .
. . . .
1318
1320
1322
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
1324
1331
1337
1344
1354

1435
1443
1450
1452
1456
1500
1502
1506
1513
. . . .
. . . .
1518
1520
1522
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .
1552
1556
1601
1603
1605
1609
1613
1617
1621
1628
1633
1640
1650

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .
1815
1819
1824
1826
1828
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
1830
1837
1843
1849
1858

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .
1815
1819
1824
1826
1828
1832
1836
1840
1844
1851
1856
1902
1911

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .
1010
1015
1020
1023
1025
1032
1038
1043
1046
1052
1058
1104
1112

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .
1230
1235
1240
1243
1245
1252
1258
1303
1306
1312
1318
1324
1332

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .
1530
1535
1540
1543
1545
1552
1558
1603
1606
1612
1618
1624
1632

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .
1815
1819
1824
1826
1828
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
1830
1837
1843
1849
1858

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .
1815
1819
1824
1826
1828
1832
1836
1840
1844
1851
1856
1902
1911

Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday

1035
1043
1050
1052
1056
1100
1102
1106
1113
. . . .
. . . .
1118
1120
1122
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
1124
1131
1137
1144
1154

274
NS

274 275 275 275 273 274 273 273 273 273 274 273

Db

Return tickets issued on bus 
services 272, 273, 274 and 275 are 
valid for return on any of those 
buses.

◆◆◆◆ ★★★★

CODE: NS –Not Saturdays. ◆◆ –Winter service during GMT (30 October 2011 to 24 March 2012).
   ★★ –Summer service during BST (25 March to 27 October 2012).



Sheffield • Bamford • Eyam • Castleton/Bakewell

30.10.11

Monday to Saturday

Sheffield, Interchange .............................
Brook Hill ....................................................
Crosspool ....................................................
Rivelin Dams................................................
Ladybower Inn ............................................

Fearfall Wood ...........................................
Derwent, Fairholmes ..............................
Fearfall Wood ...........................................

Yorkshire Bridge Inn ..................................
Bamford, Derwent Hotel ..........................
Bamford Station ..........................................

Hope, Car Park .......................................
Castleton, Bus Station ........................

Hathersage, Little John ..............................
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant ....................
Calver Sough ...............................................
Stoney Middleton, Royal Oak...................
Eyam, Hawkhill Road ..............................
Stoney Middleton ........................................
Calver, Bridge Inn .......................................
Hassop, Eyre Arms .....................................
Bakewell, Square ......................................

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council  Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday service is operated by TM TRAVEL
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Return tickets issued on bus 
services 272, 273, 274 and 275 are 
valid for return on any of those 
buses.

◆◆ ★★

CODE: NS –Not Saturdays. ◆◆ –Winter service during GMT (30 October 2011 to 24 March 2012).
 S&H –Saturdays and school holidays only. ★★ –Summer service during BST (25 March to 27 October 2012).
 * –On schooldays also calls at Hope Valley College 0847.
 † –On schooldays also calls at Hope Valley College 1539.
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